
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2022年6月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 28527816 28550012 22196 

2日 0:00 28550012 28571922 21910 

3日 0:00 28571922 28594708 22786 

4日 0:00 28594708 28616667 21959 

5日 0:00 28616667 28639181 22514 

6日 0:00 28639181 28661495 22314 

7日 0:00 28661495 28684304 22809 

8日 0:00 28684304 28706595 22291 

9日 0:00 28706595 28729168 22573 

10日 0:00 28729168 28750147 20979 

11日 0:00 28750147 28772731 22584 

12日 0:00 28772731 28795117 22386 

13日 0:00 28795117 28817220 22103 

14日 0:00 28817220 28839199 21979 

15日 0:00 28839199 28861425 22226 

16日 0:00 28861425 28884142 22717 

17日 0:00 28884142 28906158 22016 

18日 0:00 28906158 28929337 23179 

19日 0:00 28929337 28951143 21806 

20日 0:00 28951143 28973208 22065 

21日 0:00 28973208 28995493 22285 

22日 0:00 28995493 29017971 22478 

23日 0:00 29017971 29040072 22101 

24日 0:00 29040072 29062061 21989 

25日 0:00 29062061 29084023 21962 

26日 0:00 29084023 29106947 22924 

27日 0:00 29106947 29128751 21804 

28日 0:00 29128751 29151048 22297 

29日 0:00 29151048 29173256 22208 

30日 0:00 29173256 29195556 22300 

合计 667740 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


